
男子１００ｍ

１組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1544 細田　修平 3 ( 神戸大 )〔 4 〕 11" 28

2 2339 稲田　昇平 1 ( 関学高 )〔 5 〕 11" 28

3 6-1277 西田　侑司 1 ( 大阪学院大 )〔 7 〕 11" 57

4 1126 谷口　裕幸 4 ( 大阪府立大 )〔 3 〕 11" 24

5 2317 山根　雅斗 3 ( 関学高 )〔 2 〕 11" 15

6 1706 三輪　拓也 ( ウインドアップＡＣ)〔 1 〕 10" 91

7 637 有村　　孝 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 6 〕 11" 32

8 6-1273 原　　洋輔 2 ( 大阪学院大 )〔 8 〕 11" 83

２組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 順位 記録

1 623 角田　拓郎 2 ( 近畿大 )〔 1 〕 11" 14

2 1670 河﨑　雄一 3 ( 西宮東高 )〔 2 〕 11" 18

3 6-1274 廣田　昌士 2 ( 大阪学院大 )〔 8 〕 11" 88

4 1041 伊藤　章浩 0 ( ＫＯＢＥ．ＡＣ)〔 6 〕 11" 39

5 1546 三村　芳史 3 ( 神戸大 )〔 5 〕 11" 37

6 1145 中野　智典 2 ( 大阪府立大 )〔 4 〕 11" 29

7 6-886 山田　　諒 3 ( 京都大 )〔 7 〕 11" 53

8 6-1416 武本　和真 4 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 3 〕 11" 29

３組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 182 田丸　祐樹 ( ONE )〔 5 〕 11" 57

2 640 来間　亮太 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 2 〕 11" 30

3 2321 針谷　悠真 3 ( 関学高 )〔 1 〕 11" 27

4 4013 関口　尭紘 3 ( 啓明高 )〔 7 〕 11" 73

5 2338 伊山　裕人 1 ( 関学高 )〔 DSQ 〕

6 284 山方　諒平 3 ( 市尼崎高 )〔 3 〕 11" 37

7 1208 大前　勇人 3 ( 兵庫大 )〔 4 〕 11" 49

8 202 助野　真仁 2 ( 市尼崎高 )〔 6 〕 11" 61

４組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 779 髙橋    裕 3 ( 御影高 )〔 4 〕 11" 63

2 1976 石野　世射 1 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 6 〕 11" 68

3 1375 堤　　修一 2 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 1 〕 11" 44

4 1697 森川　元気 ( ウインドアップＡＣ )〔 7 〕 11" 71

5 1430 小倉　裕平 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 2 〕 11" 45

6 1428 土橋　哲明 3 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 3 〕 11" 53

7 1358 油谷　　涼 4 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 5 〕 11" 67

8 1422 宮原　裕太 2 ( 県西宮高 )〔 8 〕 11" 80

５組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1151 松本　和也 4 ( 大阪府立大 )〔 2 〕 11" 55

2 1852 田屋　良晃 3 ( 西宮北高 )〔 4 〕 11" 64

3 2327 清水　浩考 2 ( 関学高 )〔 5 〕 11" 69

4 1671 津崎　祐貴 ( 西宮東高 )〔 8 〕 12" 00

5 703 市野　善之 0 ( ＫＯＢＥ．ＡＣ)〔 7 〕 11" 96

6 2036 中松　友宏 1 ( 神戸大 )〔 6 〕 11" 78

7 1366 杉本　　亘 4 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 3 〕 11" 55

8 1853 中川 峻太郎 3 ( 西宮北高 )〔 1 〕 11" 50



男子１００ｍ

６組 (風速 -0.3 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 219 道植　弘幸 ( ONE )〔 4 〕 11" 80

2 1291 杭田　庸平 1 ( 大阪商業大 )〔 6 〕 11" 88

3 1972 重森　遼太 3 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 2 〕 11" 72

4 1681 吉村　明馬 2 ( 西宮東高 )〔 1 〕 11" 67

5 1420 木津遼太郎 2 ( 県西宮高 )〔 5 〕 11" 82

6 1859 坂口　一仁 2 ( 西宮北高 )〔 3 〕 11" 75

7 1965 出口　貴弘 3 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 8 〕 12" 24

8 791 谷元  浩二 2 ( 御影高 )〔 7 〕 11" 89

７組 (風速 -0.4 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 599 小野村　光 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 7 〕 12" 01

2 1874 陶山　智行 1 ( 大阪商業大 )〔 6 〕 12" 01

3 605 高瀬　未来 ( 狭間中 )〔 2 〕 11" 90

4 123-21 浦壁　拓哉 3 ( 小園中 )〔 5 〕 12" 00

5 4022 松尾　悠生 1 ( 啓明高 )〔 4 〕 11" 97

6 1344 有本　絋大 2 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 1 〕 11" 60

7 1436 中原　　悠 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 3 〕 11" 95

8 520 村上　雄太 3 ( 篠山鳳鳴高 )〔 8 〕 12" 15

８組 (風速 -0.1 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 169 山本　航史 2 ( 県尼崎高 )〔 4 〕 12" 01

2 882 竹田　了平 0 ( ＫＯＢＥ．ＡＣ)〔 5 〕 12" 02

3 786 渡邊  義裕 3 ( 御影高 )〔 DNS 〕

4 6-1764 单　　智弘 1 ( 大阪工業大 )〔 1 〕 11" 86

5 1351 柳楽　直樹 2 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 2 〕 11" 89

6 1435 上野　秀平 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 6 〕 12" 08

7 1983 森本　智秋 1 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 7 〕 12" 45

8 522 西村　大作 3 ( 篠山鳳鳴高 )〔 3 〕 11" 99

９組 (風速 -0.3 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1051 前中　久和 3 ( 追手門学院大)〔 8 〕 12" 37

2 3994 厚見　隆志 2 ( 須磨東高 )〔 6 〕 12" 19

3 136 森田 智比呂 ( タイモスポーツ)〔 3 〕 12" 11

4 2363 角倉 祐樹 1 ( 三木北高 )〔 2 〕 11" 98

5 119 星野　拓也 ( ONE )〔 5 〕 12" 13

6 624 伊藤　　豊 3 ( 近畿大 )〔 1 〕 11" 79

7 610 浅井　貴之 3 ( 近畿大 )〔 4 〕 12" 12

8 3997 中村　　亘 2 ( 須磨東高 )〔 7 〕 12" 29

１０組 (風速 -0.2 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 3485 行旨　幸助 3 ( 川西緑台高 )〔 6 〕 12" 27

2 193 蓮池　咲也 1 ( 三田高 )〔 2 〕 12" 01

3 1357 正林　拓也 1 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 1 〕 11" 79

4 1426 中川　晃登 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 4 〕 12" 23

5 629 平井　大博 1 ( 篠山産高 )〔 7 〕 12" 41

6 1505 宮本　聖斗 2 ( 市西宮高 )〔 8 〕 12" 68

7 2822 鈴木　将平 2 ( 兵庫高 )〔 3 〕 12" 15

8 4015 中田　健太 2 ( 啓明高 )〔 5 〕 12" 25



男子１００ｍ

１１組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 191 河合 翔太郎 2 ( 三田高 )〔 1 〕 12" 24

2 905 吉中　　望 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 DNS 〕

3 123-49 村上　　卓 3 ( 小園中 )〔 3 〕 12" 25

4 4352 大山　泰知 2 ( 芦屋高 )〔 2 〕 12" 24

5 4351 山下　涼介 2 ( 芦屋高 )〔 6 〕 12" 47

6 623 大槻　亮 3 ( 篠山産高 )〔 4 〕 12" 34

7 605 日比野雅之 ( 狭間中 )〔 7 〕 12" 74

8 1858 亀尾　航平 2 ( 西宮北高 )〔 5 〕 12" 35

１２組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 790 坂本  恭介 2 ( 御影高 )〔 6 〕 12" 47

2 908 宮内　孝典 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 DNS 〕

3 250 萩原　翔太 ( 川西市陸協 )〔 1 〕 11" 60

4 3877 岡田　拓也 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 2 〕 12" 09

5 3995 小酒　信昭 2 ( 須磨東高 )〔 4 〕 12" 32

6 257 西田　達哉 ( 川西市陸協 )〔 5 〕 12" 34

7 1596 田中　　諒 2 ( 市西宮高 )〔 3 〕 12" 19

8 4355 岩下　康史 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 7 〕 12" 61

１３組 (風速 -0.7 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 240 前田　芳博 ( 川西市陸協 )〔 5 〕 12" 31

2 968 原　　健太 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 7 〕 12" 43

3 1686 川北　拓哉 1 ( 西宮東高 )〔 3 〕 12" 18

4 326 大野　翔悟 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 8 〕 12" 56

5 1368 川崎　拓也 1 ( 三田祥雲館高 )〔 6 〕 12" 31

6 220 澤    航平 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 2 〕 12" 11

7 210 国友  亮太 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 1 〕 11" 84

8 1746 弓場上 勝哉 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 4 〕 12" 29

１４組 (風速 -0.9 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1691 单野　真広 ( 西宮東高 )〔 DSQ 〕

2 1689 阪本　光星 ( 西宮東高 )〔 5 〕 12" 44

3 1977 西角　昴浩 2 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 2 〕 12" 20

4 4350 宮本晋太朗 2 ( 芦屋高 )〔 7 〕 12" 57

5 4354 沼田　直弥 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 3 〕 12" 28

6 3875 宮園　智也 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 4 〕 12" 34

7 180 関山　宏平 2 ( 三田高 )〔 6 〕 12" 57

8 217 出口 慎一郎 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 1 〕 12" 10

１５組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 2427 小原　　剛 ( 姫路市陸協 )〔 1 〕 12" 17

2 1866 中川　一晟 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 8 〕 12" 87

3 2831 山中　啓資 1 ( 兵庫高 )〔 2 〕 12" 33

4 171 田島　寿紀 2 ( 県尼崎高 )〔 7 〕 12" 77

5 4349 柴崎　和樹 2 ( 芦屋高 )〔 5 〕 12" 67

6 1747 森髙　維一 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 6 〕 12" 67

7 179 甲斐　汐吹 2 ( 三田高 )〔 4 〕 12" 63

8 4359 木村健太郎 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 3 〕 12" 46



男子１００ｍ

１６組 (風速 -0.8 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 2364 永畑 優也 1 ( 三木北高 )〔 8 〕 13" 42

2 58 森　　将司 ( ONE )〔 5 〕 12" 55

3 172 大月　勇輝 2 ( 県尼崎高 )〔 4 〕 12" 40

4 3671 木戸　建斗 ( ＳＴＣ )〔 1 〕 12" 08

5 88 吉江　明広 ( タイモスポーツ)〔 3 〕 12" 35

6 142 河合　信弘 ( タイモスポーツ)〔 7 〕 12" 81

7 128 池野　昌弘 ( 尼崎市陸協 )〔 2 〕 12" 23

8 1132 伊勢　和生 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 6 〕 12" 76

１７組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 325 後藤　啓志 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 6 〕 13" 12

2 327 辻　裕貴 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 4 〕 12" 73

3 597 谷宮　崚太 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 1 〕 12" 29

4 598 林　　崇史 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 DNS 〕

5 178 宇野　晃平 2 ( 三田高 )〔 5 〕 12" 73

6 1684 植村　友洋 1 ( 西宮東高 )〔 3 〕 12" 67

7 1439 山村　勇良 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 7 〕 13" 16

8 1509 仲野　良祐 1 ( 市西宮高 )〔 2 〕 12" 39

１８組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1692 脇田　楽生 1 ( 西宮東高 )〔 4 〕 12" 69

2 116 大西　耕平 3 ( 大庄北中 )〔 2 〕 12" 53

3 1110-02 吉田　涼介 2 ( 若草中 )〔 7 〕 13" 08

4 1435 倉本　勇輝 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 1 〕 12" 51

5 642 水間　健太 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 6 〕 12" 80

6 1982 西家　歩夢 1 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 3 〕 12" 62

7 595 竹歳　直嗣 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 5 〕 12" 74

8 3777 福田　達也 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 8 〕 13" 72

１９組 (風速 -0.3 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 3683 黒土　大樹 1 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 1 〕 12" 65

2 465 室田　恭佑 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 5 〕 12" 98

3 1434 楠瀬　智行 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 4 〕 12" 83

4 328 大澤　輝 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 7 〕 13" 36

5 332 大川　哲人 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 6 〕 13" 07

6 4353 塚本　　海 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 3 〕 12" 81

7 ( )〔 〕

8 4360 達可　　涼 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 2 〕 12" 71

２０組 (風速 -0.6 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 710 鈴木　広使 3 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 3 〕 12" 16

2 712 原田　直樹 3 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 11" 61

3 3779 坂本 啓一郎 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 6 〕 12" 94

4 1981 安田　昌磨 1 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 7 〕 13" 16

5 1163 繁治　　純 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 4 〕 12" 83

6 1433 甲斐　一輝 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 5 〕 12" 85

7 466 米澤　英志 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 8 〕 13" 16

8 719 田中　和磨 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 2 〕 11" 95



男子１００ｍ

２１組 (風速 -0.4 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1677 佐久間 俊介 2 ( 西宮東高 )〔 6 〕 13" 34

2 735 美甘　哲也 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 3 〕 12" 33

3 727 島倉　優也 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 12" 11

4 3874 清水　広希 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 4 〕 12" 88

5 95 藤田　　椋 ( タイモスポーツ)〔 2 〕 12" 12

6 3774 今里　幸親 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 7 〕 13" 41

7 3905 淺沼　雄太 1 ( 須磨東高 )〔 8 〕 13" 41

8 455 森田　大諒 2 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 5 〕 12" 94

２２組 (風速 -0.5 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 3682 池上　将輝 1 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 7 〕 13" 34

2 3776 横山　　遊 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 8 〕 13" 53

3 2834 片岡　　俊 1 ( 兵庫高 )〔 1 〕 12" 84

4 3775 渡部　雅博 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 4 〕 13" 09

5 123-18 有村　洋暁 3 ( 小園中 )〔 5 〕 13" 24

6 3974 惣川　　峻 2 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 6 〕 13" 28

7 3676 小野寺　僚 2 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 2 〕 13" 05

8 587 岸田　匡達 3 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 3 〕 13" 06

２３組 (風速 -0.3 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 3972 中川　健吾 2 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 4 〕 13" 22

2 1752 北村　　将 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 7 〕 13" 99

3 730 栄　　雄太 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 2 〕 13" 05

4 731 時田　知幸 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 12" 39

5 1110-00 飯田　晃一 2 ( 若草中 )〔 6 〕 13" 71

6 3690 東島　拓哉 1 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 8 〕 14" 11

7 116 西井　海斗 2 ( 大庄北中 )〔 5 〕 13" 32

8 732 板東　大樹 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 3 〕 13" 20

２４組 (風速 -0.8 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 1868 松山　和史 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 DNS 〕

2 723 西住　黎央 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 4 〕 13" 10

3 733 吉田　侑平 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 5 〕 13" 15

4 630 竹田　亘 1 ( 篠山産高 )〔 7 〕 14" 25

5 3975 永井　　巧 1 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 6 〕 13" 38

6 3872 石原 皐太郎 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 2 〕 13" 00

7 1750 小泉　怜也 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 3 〕 13" 07

8 725 尾﨑　智一 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 12" 97

２５組 (風速 -0.7 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 3907 小島　健三 1 ( 須磨東高 )〔 8 〕 14" 41

2 1748 村田　優也 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 7 〕 14" 19

3 3977 村瀬　勇貴 1 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 2 〕 13" 99

4 3908 成岡　佑将 1 ( 須磨東高 )〔 6 〕 14" 09

5 1751 永田　滉介 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 1 〕 12" 96

6 110-07 高橋　飛翔 ( 若草中 )〔 4 〕 14" 05

7 3782 坂田　英優 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 5 〕 14" 06

8 11103 橋戸　紘輝 1 ( 立花中 )〔 3 〕 14" 00



男子１００ｍ

２６組 (風速 -0.9 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 116 増山　　徹 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 7 〕 16" 28

2 116 辻田　健人 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 6 〕 16" 11

3 1110-04 高木　翔太 2 ( 若草中 )〔 1 〕 14" 82

4 839 岩永　将史 ( ユニバーＳＣ)〔 4 〕 15" 18

5 116 今福　佑樹 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 2 〕 14" 83

6 503 中西　将理 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 3 〕 15" 03

7 11104 室屋　拓海 1 ( 立花中 )〔 5 〕 15" 69

8 11105 塩見　拓己 1 ( 立花中 )〔 8 〕 16" 66

２７組 (風速 -1.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録

1 )〔 〕

2 11804 藤城　琢巳 1 ( 園田東中 )〔 4 〕 14" 84

3 116 古寺　拓海 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 7 〕 17" 26

4 723 岡本　祐輝 ( ユニバーSC )〔 6 〕 17" 03

5 116 前野　和生 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 5 〕 15" 86

6 174 佐藤　　嵩 1 ( 県尼崎高 )〔 1 〕 13" 45

7 177 竹山　大輝 1 ( 県尼崎高 )〔 2 〕 14" 23

8 110-60 大垣　　宙 ( 若草中 )〔 3 〕 14" 26



男子２００ｍ

１組 (風速 -0.7 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 1544 細田　修平 3 ( 神戸大 )〔 4 〕 22" 74
2 1416 武本　和真 4 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 5 〕 22" 88
3 1126 谷口　裕幸 4 ( 大阪府立大 )〔 3 〕 22" 68
4 637 有村　　孝 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 7 〕 23" 05
5 2318 山根　雅斗 3 ( 関学高 )〔 1 〕 22" 20
6 6-1274 廣田　昌士 2 ( 大阪学院大 )〔 8 〕 24" 44
7 623 角田　拓郎 2 ( 近畿大 )〔 2 〕 22" 56
8 3678 森山　昌幸 2 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 6 〕 23" 00

２組 (風速 -0.4 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 2321 針谷　悠真 3 ( 関学高 )〔 2 〕 23" 07
2 1584 有吉　達海 3 市西宮高 )〔 1 〕 22" 78
3 1041 伊藤　章浩 0 ( ＫＯＢＥ．ＡＣ)〔 3 〕 23" 12
4 1976 石野　世射 1 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 8 〕 23" 60
5 2338 伊山　裕人 1 ( 関学高 )〔 5 〕 23" 15
6 2339 稲田　昇平 1 ( 関学高 )〔 6 〕 23" 36
7 177 坂口　大悟 2 ( 三田高 )〔 4 〕 23" 13
8 284 山方　諒平 3 市尼崎高 )〔 7 〕 23" 37

３組 (風速 -0.8 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 6-886 山田　　諒 3 ( 京都大 )〔 3 〕 23" 52
2 1697 森川　元気 ( ウインドアップＡＣ)〔 6 〕 23" 89
3 202 助野　真仁 2 ( 市尼崎高 )〔 1 〕 23" 19
4 182 田丸　祐樹 ( ONE )〔 〕
5 791 谷元  浩二 2 御影高 )〔 5 〕 23" 86
6 1428 土橋　哲明 3 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 2 〕 23" 50
7 593 地附　康平 4 ( 近畿大 )〔 7 〕 24" 00
8 1775 都築　裕平 1 ( 追手門学院大)〔 4 〕 23" 67

４組 (風速 -0.6 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 128 池野　昌弘 ( 尼崎市陸協 )〔 3 〕 24" 67
2 1505 宮本　聖斗 2 ( 市西宮高 )〔 7 〕 25" 62
3 1372 増田　圭介 3 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 1 〕 23" 71
4 190 箕畑　宏宣 2 ( 三田高 )〔 6 〕 24" 85
5 1507 上木　　岳 1 市西宮高 )〔 5 〕 24" 79
6 1681 吉村　明馬 西宮東高 )〔 2 〕 23" 86
7 3994 厚見　隆志 2 ( 須磨東高 )〔 4 〕 24" 71
8 3881 森本　暉浩 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 8 〕 26" 94

５組 (風速 -0.4 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 5406 上嶋　祐輔 2 ( 神戸高塚高 )〔 1 〕 23" 98
2 790 坂本  恭介 2 御影高 )〔 8 〕 25" 33
3 786 渡邊  義裕 3 ( 御影高 )〔 4 〕 24" 52
4 119 星野　拓也 ( ONE )〔 3 〕 24" 37
5 599 小野村　光 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 6 〕 24" 96
6 6-1764 单　　智弘 1 ( 大阪工業大 )〔 2 〕 24" 27
7 3995 小酒　信昭 2 ( 須磨東高 )〔 5 〕 24" 84
8 4022 松尾　悠生 1 ( 啓明高 )〔 7 〕 25" 11



男子２００ｍ

６組 (風速 -0.6 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 4350 宮本晋太朗 2 芦屋高 )〔 8 〕 25" 42
2 219 道植　弘幸 ( ONE )〔 1 〕 23" 61
3 4351 山下　涼介 2 芦屋高 )〔 4 〕 25" 05
4 1508 島田　　勇 1 ( 市西宮高 )〔 5 〕 25" 07
5 968 原　　健太 ( 神戸市陸協 )〔 2 〕 24" 57
6 1746 弓場上 勝哉 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 3 〕 24" 83
7 4352 大山　泰知 2 芦屋高 )〔 6 〕 25" 08
8 1051 前中　久和 3 ( 追手門学院大)〔 7 〕 25" 20

７組 (風速 -0.6 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 1747 森髙　維一 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 4 〕 25" 55
2 1749 佐竹　修一 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 8 〕 26" 45
3 594 小野　　巧 3 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 1 〕 24" 57
4 642 水間　健太 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 2 〕 25" 37
5 224 水口　雄太 ( ONE )〔 6 〕 25" 59
6 4349 柴崎　和樹 2 芦屋高 )〔 7 〕 25" 69
7 118-09 森下　　諒 3 園田東中 )〔 5 〕 25" 56
8 5418 黒土　一馬 1 ( 神戸高塚高 )〔 3 〕 25" 53

８組 (風速 -0.9 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 3682 池上　将輝 1 川西北陵高 )〔 8 〕 27" 14
2 1865 田屋　伴晃 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 3 〕 25" 21
3 218 西    大樹 1 北摂三田高 )〔 6 〕 26" 00
4 1355 西崎　一哉 1 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 4 〕 25" 41
5 727 島倉　優也 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 24" 45
6 725 尾﨑　智一 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 5 〕 25" 92
7 731 時田　知幸 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 2 〕 25" 12
8 3781 辻本　諒祐 1 ( 猪名川高 )〔 7 〕 26" 45

９組 (風速 -1.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 1054 外間 裕一郎 1 ( 県尼崎工高 )〔 5 〕 28" 18
2 839 岩永　将史 ( ユニバーＳＣ)〔 7 〕 33" 15
3 1752 北村　　将 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 6 〕 29" 35
4 325 後藤　啓志 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 1 〕 26" 01
5 327 辻　裕貴 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 2 〕 26" 61
6 332 大川　哲人 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 4 〕 27" 58
7 11810 小川　勝士 3 ( 園田東中 )〔 3 〕 27" 51
8 723 岡本　祐輝 ( ユニバーSC )〔 8 〕 35" 20



男子４００ｍ

１組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 1544 細田　修平 3 ( 神戸大 )〔 7 〕 53" 54
2 177 坂口　大悟 2 ( 三田高 )〔 2 〕 51" 00
3 1706 三輪　拓也 ( ウインドアップＡＣ)〔 〕
4 613 横澤　翔吾 2 ( 近畿大 )〔 5 〕 51" 65
5 637 有村　　孝 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 3 〕 51" 52
6 3678 森山　昌幸 2 ( 川西北陵高 )〔 1 〕 50" 04
7 712 原田　直樹 3 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 4 〕 51" 59
8 1436 中原　　悠 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 6 〕 52" 41

２組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 1507 上木　　岳 1 ( 市西宮高 )〔 DNS 〕
2 1687 河﨑　慎吾 1 ( 西宮東高 )〔 DNS 〕
3 1900 田辺　直樹 1 ( 追手門学院大)〔 4 〕 52" 99
4 638 上野　雅史 4 ( 大阪大 )〔 1 〕 51" 47
5 1977 大沢　　新 1 ( 神戸学院大 )〔 3 〕 52" 80
6 718 末釜　志信 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 2 〕 52" 35
7 1508 島田　　勇 1 ( 市西宮高 )〔 DSQ 〕
8 624 佐々木悠輔 2 ( 篠山産高 )〔 5 〕 53" 15

３組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 4013 関口　尭紘 3 ( 啓明高 )〔 5 〕 54" 78
2 1347 木村　仁士 2 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 7 〕 55" 23
3 794 宮田  大聖 2 ( 御影高 )〔 6 〕 54" 95
4 209 林　　大樹 1 ( 市尼崎高 )〔 3 〕 54" 09
5 594 小野　　巧 3 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 1 〕 53" 64
6 1339 西脇　悠太 3 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 2 〕 53" 72
7 1340 杉田　脩武 3 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 〕
8 1671 津崎　祐貴 3 ( 西宮東高 )〔 4 〕 54" 21

４組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 4015 中田　健太 2 ( 啓明高 )〔 6 〕 58" 53
2 190 箕畑　宏宣 2 ( 三田高 )〔 5 〕 55" 63
3 116 今福　亮斗 3 ( 大庄北中 )〔 2 〕 53" 82
4 719 田中　和磨 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 DNS 〕
5 193 蓮池　咲也 1 ( 三田高 )〔 3 〕 53" 88
6 780 大石  信雄 3 ( 御影高 )〔 1 〕 53" 10
7 1058 橋詰　圭祐 2 ( 追手門学院大 )〔 4 〕 54" 86
8 225 垣本  直輝 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 DNS 〕

５組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 595 竹歳　直嗣 2 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 DNS 〕
2 3065 山口　晃洋 1 ( 長田高 )〔 4 〕 55" 80
3 797 大澤  拓也 2 ( 御影高 )〔 5 〕 56" 50
4 216 山本  知樹 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 2 〕 55" 55
5 2833 寺井　　健 1 ( 兵庫高 )〔 1 〕 54" 23
6 778 塚本  優人 3 ( 御影高 )〔 6 〕 56" 69
7 4025 堀口 将太郎 1 ( 啓明高 )〔 7 〕 58" 70
8 712 吉村　海人 1 ( 御影高 )〔 3 〕 55" 75



男子４００ｍ

６組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 631 酒井　達也 1 ( 篠山産高 )〔 1 〕 56" 27
2 1985 土井　智博 1 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 5 〕 58" 34
3 721 万木　孝宏 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 DNS 〕
4 3063 坂本　　譲 1 ( 長田高 )〔 6 〕 1' 00" 07
5 1749 佐竹　修一 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 3 〕 57" 31
6 1982 西家　歩夢 1 ( 鳴尾高 )〔 DNF 〕
7 1421 三島　正裕 2 ( 県西宮高 )〔 4 〕 57" 32
8 1348 大垣　圭弘 2 ( 三田祥雲館高)〔 2 〕 57" 26

７組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 326 大野　翔悟 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 6 〕 1' 01" 16
2 210 宇治川 直輝 1 ( 市尼崎高 )〔 5 〕 1' 00" 21
3 325 後藤　啓志 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 3 〕 59" 64
4 328 辻　裕貴 2 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 7 〕 1' 01" 91
5 330 松﨑　隆 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 8 〕 1' 05" 00
6 1051 堀上　一騎 1 ( 県尼崎工高 )〔 2 〕 58" 23
7 625 河津　喬也 2 ( 篠山産高 )〔 1 〕 57" 76
8 461 下村　祐輔 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 4 〕 1' 00" 20

８組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 4360 達可　　涼 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 2 〕 57" 46
2 502 藤井　快大 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 4 〕 1' 01" 51
3 329 大澤　輝 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 8 〕 1' 08" 29
4 333 大川　哲人 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 7 〕 1' 07" 58
5 3870 尾﨑　昌弘 2 ( 宝塚高 )〔 6 〕 1' 05" 96
6 3871 成定　佑樹 2 ( 宝塚高 )〔 3 〕 58" 77
7 3878 川畑　宏記 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 1 〕 56" 27
8 4357 杉本　大輔 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 5 〕 1' 02" 48

９組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 507 小野 謙之介 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 7 〕 1' 14" 49
2 1748 村田　優也 2 ( 西宮单高 )〔 5 〕 1' 06" 85
3 4357 杉本　大輔 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 〕
4 1869 中川 浩司郎 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 2 〕 1' 01" 70
5 1750 小泉　怜也 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 4 〕 1' 04" 32
6 1751 永田　滉介 1 ( 西宮单高 )〔 1 〕 58" 68
7 1861 松本　光真 2 ( 西宮北高 )〔 6 〕 1' 07" 64
8 504 西村　裕司 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 3 〕 1' 01" 80



男子８００ｍ

１組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 2807 乙田　夏輝 3 ( 兵庫高 )〔 〕
2 710 鈴木　広使 3 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 5 〕 2' 03" 47
3 1986 染矢　健太 1 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 6 〕 2' 03" 52
4 3964 山本　雄基 3 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 4 〕 2' 03" 01
5 3750 佐藤　宗和 ( 淡路陸上教室)〔 1 〕 1' 59" 89
6 1422 中山　雄太 3 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 3 〕 2' 01" 92
7 181 桑原　大樹 ( タイモスポーツ)〔 7 〕 2' 04" 21
8 3490 三谷 慎太朗 2 ( 川西緑台高 )〔 2 〕 2' 00" 80

２組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 2042 上松　一矢 1 ( 兵庫大 )〔 4 〕 2' 05" 36
3 1437 船田　智仁 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 1 〕 2' 02" 82
4 1673 寳德　真大 3 ( 西宮東高 )〔 5 〕 2' 05" 89
5 1425 永田 竜太郎 3 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 3 〕 2' 04" 66
6 2043 森位　大樹 1 ( 兵庫大 )〔 2 〕 2' 04" 03
7 3357 山田　将大 2 ( 伊丹北高 )〔 6 〕 2' 07" 09
8 449 駒谷　直紀 3 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 7 〕 2' 07" 46

３組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 1055 八木　雄樹 2 ( 県尼崎工高 )〔 5 〕 2' 13" 89
3 1745 松原　　駿 1 ( 松陽高 )〔 4 〕 2' 11" 17
4 3358 倉田　京右 2 ( 伊丹北高 )〔 2 〕 2' 07" 42
5 215 山下  眞史 1 ( 北摂三田高 )〔 6 〕 2' 16" 11
6 728 单　　裕貴 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 1 〕 2' 07" 36
7 729 西田　優貴 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 3 〕 2' 10" 50
8 462 渡久地 正幸 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 7 〕 2' 16" 19

４組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 463 登玉　将嗣 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 5 〕 2' 19" 41
3 6-1299 魏　　龍 3 ( 大阪工業大 )〔 7 〕 2' 24" 63
4 3359 井木　一徳 2 ( 伊丹北高 )〔 3 〕 2' 14" 32
5 3364 加治木 智也 1 ( 伊丹北高 )〔 6 〕 2' 22" 40
6 3365 木村　勇輝 1 ( 伊丹北高 )〔 4 〕 2' 14" 50
7 966 長岡　拓海 1 ( 武庫荘総合高)〔 1 〕 2' 09" 80
8 1058 橋詰　圭祐 2 ( 追手門学院大)〔 2 〕 2' 14" 31

５組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 4797 中井　勇志 2 ( 舞子高 )〔 5 〕 2' 16" 20
3 1860 松浦　　航 2 ( 西宮北高 )〔 1 〕 2' 09" 75
4 1986 西口　理央 1 鳴尾高 )〔 3 〕 2' 13" 04
5 3903 中道　貴洋 1 ( 須磨東高 )〔 4 〕 2' 13" 30
6 1867 福岡　論平 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 2 〕 2' 11" 59
7 123-24 谷口 慎太郎 3 ( 小園中 )〔 6 〕 2' 23" 02
8 3885 嶋﨑　航平 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 7 〕 2' 30" 40



男子８００ｍ

６組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 460 島田　勇稀 1 ( 尼崎西高 )〔 7 〕 2' 39" 16
3 3886 城野　有哉 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 4 〕 2' 26" 56
4 4358 桃井　祐輔 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 1 〕 2' 16" 10
5 721 万木　孝宏 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 3 〕 2' 25" 73
6 722 池田　悠資 2 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 2 〕 2' 19" 67
7 734 宮本　　樹 1 ( 尼崎小田高 )〔 5 〕 2' 29" 67
8 330 松﨑　隆 1 ( 尼崎東高 )〔 6 〕 2' 34" 47

７組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 3963 小池　　慧 3 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 3 〕 2' 19" 59
3 1680 橋本　　陽 2 西宮東高 )〔 1 〕 2' 14" 09
4 1688 君野　大樹 1 ( 西宮東高 )〔 4 〕 2' 24" 48
5 3979 堀　　雄樹 1 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 5 〕 2' 26" 70
6 1870 藤田　　樹 1 ( 西宮北高 )〔 2 〕 2' 14" 45
7 3976 内海　順平 1 ( 宝塚東高 )〔 6 〕 2' 26" 86
8 3883 増永　武文 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 7 〕 2' 36" 51

８組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 508 福田　優樹 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 4 〕 2' 43" 67
2 11101 林　　晋也 1 ( 立花中 )〔 6 〕 2' 52" 57
3 3884 单尾　慎吾 1 ( 宝塚高 )〔 1 〕 2' 21" 02
4 4358 桃井　佑輔 1 ( 芦屋高 )〔 〕
5 4024 友生　拓希 1 ( 啓明高 )〔 〕
6 11100 品山　義大 3 ( 立花中 )〔 2 〕 2' 33" 65
7 116 北川　大輔 1 ( 大庄北中 )〔 5 〕 2' 45" 79
8 505 佐竹　俊治 1 ( 尼崎北高 )〔 3 〕 2' 34" 68



中学男子１１０ｍＨ

１組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 ( )〔 〕
3 ( )〔 〕
4 ( )〔 〕
5 116 安田　大輔 2 ( 大庄北中 )〔 1 〕 18" 39
6 ( )〔 〕
7 ( )〔 〕
8 ( )〔 〕



一般高校男子１１０ｍＨ

１組 (風速 +0.0 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 ( )〔 〕
3 1440 川井　夢人 2 ( 兵庫県立大 )〔 1 〕 16" 08
4 2825 山田　直宗 2 ( 兵庫高 )〔 2 〕 16" 61
5 178 宇野　晃平 2 ( 三田高 )〔 3 〕 16" 73
6 4347 土佐　享生 2 ( 芦屋高 )〔 4 〕 16" 96
7 643 上田　智広 3 ( 大阪大 )〔 DNF 〕
8 ( )〔 〕

２組 (風速 +0.1 m)

ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 名前 所属 順位 記録
1 ( )〔 〕
2 ( )〔 〕
3 142 河合　信弘 ( タイモスポーツ )〔 4 〕 20" 76
4 830 沼田　将志 1 ( 淡路三原高 )〔 DNS 〕
5 1356 竹垣内　龍 1 ( 三田祥雲館高 )〔 1 〕 17" 70
6 1435 倉本　勇輝 1 ( 県西宮高 )〔 3 〕 20" 71
7 624 伊藤　　豊 3 ( 近畿大 )〔 2 〕 19" 33
8 ( )〔 〕


